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Kaiser Permanente School of Allied Health Sciences

938 Marina Way South          

Richmond            , CA  94804
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Christopher Oberg, Vice President

coberg@wascsenior.org
510-748-9001 x 315
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Christopher Oberg, Vice President

coberg@wascsenior.org
Office: 510-748-9001 x 315

Cell: 909-730-7933

Visit Liaison:

ACCREDITATION REVIEW TEAM ROSTER

Team Meeting: 4 pm, September 7

James  Fitzgibbon, Regional School Administrator

James.X.Fitzgibbon@kp.org
nancy.mahoney@kp.org

Office Ph. 510-231-5000 x 4316
Gregory  Wheeler, Director of Academic 
Affairs

Gregory.Wheeler@kp.org
candra.raynor@kp.org

Office Ph. 510-231-5000 x 5032

Team Assistant Chair:

Kay  Llovio

Rocklin, CA  95765

Professor and Associate Dean
William Jessup University

333 Sunset Blvd

Office Phone: 916-577-2212
Fax: 916-577-2213

Email: kllovio@jessup.edu

Mailing Address

Cell: 408-472-5952

Cc: smaus@jessup.edu

William Jessup University

Michael  Horowitz

Chicago, IL  60654

President and CEO

350 North Orleans Street, Suite 1050

Office Phone: 312-329-6652
Fax:

Email: Mhorowitz@tcsedsystem.edu

Mailing Address

Cell: 847-612-3539

Cc: smikos@tcsedsystem.edu

TCS Education System



Team Members:

Katherine K. Knapp

Vallejo, CA  94592

Dean, College of Pharmacy
Touro University California

1310 Club Drive, Mare Island

Office Phone: 707-638-5221
Fax: 707-638-5266

Email: katherine.knapp@tu.edu

Mailing Address

Cell: 925-899-1739

Cc: alisa.danyeur@tu.edu

Touro University California

Denis J. Meerdink

Stockton, CA  95211

Associate Professor Physiology and Pharmacology
University of the Pacific

3601 Pacific Avenue

Office Phone: 209-946-2488
Fax:

Email: dmeerdink@pacific.edu

Mailing Address

Cell: 209-481-6163

Cc:

 School of Pharmacy and Health Sciences
University of the Pacific
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